67 WTO297X24 Shirt Style Tops Georgette PCS 25.00 .00 % 384.800 9620.00 .00 %

Expected Delv Date:-

68 WTO297X26 Crop Tops Lace Fabric PCS 4.00 .00 % 632.800 2531.20 .00 %

Expected Delv Date:-

Total 1632 946162.400

GST 5% : 60750.00
Round Off : -0.40

Grand Total : 1,006,912.00

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Ten Lac Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve Only

Only For Barcode Printing

1. Buyer reserves the right to inspect the goods on or after the Delivery date. In case the delivery is delayed more
than 7 days, Buyer, at its sole option, may liberate to either accept/refuse the delivery or may seek discount.